
FreeSBIE Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp2.ie.freesbie.org

Description FreeSBIE Archive

Country Ireland

Scan Date 14/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 290,431

Total Files 1,075,706

Total Data 42.60 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 290431 1075706 42.60 TB 100.00 %

/disk1 102552 534948 14.45 TB 33.91 %

/pub 93940 270381 14.08 TB 33.05 %

/mirrors 93936 270376 14.08 TB 33.05 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org 58 2643 12.49 TB 29.32 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org 58 2643 12.49 TB 29.32 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org 58 2643 12.49 TB 29.32 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet 9 696 5.86 TB 13.76 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet 9 696 5.86 TB 13.76 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet 9 696 5.86 TB 13.76 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf 1 286 4.14 TB 9.72 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf 1 286 4.14 TB 9.72 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf 1 286 4.14 TB 9.72 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/cc-by-sa 19 994 2.44 TB 5.73 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/cc-by-sa 19 994 2.44 TB 5.73 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/cc-by-sa 19 994 2.44 TB 5.73 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/2014 0 188 1.66 TB 3.90 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/2014 0 188 1.66 TB 3.90 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/2014 0 188 1.66 TB 3.90 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history 0 75 1.58 TB 3.71 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 25.61 TB 60.16 %

Miscellaneous Files 13.91 TB 32.67 %

Disk Image Files 1.75 TB 4.12 %

Linux Package Files 583.06 GB 1.34 %

Video Files 353.63 GB 0.81 %

Program Files 147.35 GB 0.34 %

Windows Package Files 88.32 GB 0.20 %

Music Files 82.59 GB 0.19 %

Data Files 52.88 GB 0.12 %

Internet Files 21.27 GB 0.05 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 19705.98 GB

Average: 1642.17 GB

Maximum: 3050.19 GB

Minimum: 831.01 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

763 GB

1526 GB

2289 GB

3052 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 43517.97 GB

Average: 4351.80 GB

Maximum: 13632.79 GB

Minimum: 106.02 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

3409 GB

6817 GB

10226 GB

13634 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 967942 Files

Average: 96794 Files

Maximum: 437223 Files

Minimum: 30538 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

109306 Files

218612 Files

327918 Files

437224 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

BZ2 Files 23.49 TB 56.28 %

PBF Files 13.84 TB 33.15 %

ISO Files 1.66 TB 3.97 %

GZ Files 1.33 TB 3.18 %

RPM Files 513.70 GB 1.20 %

XZ Files 225.05 GB 0.53 %

TAR Files 217.38 GB 0.51 %

ZIP Files 205.24 GB 0.48 %

MP4 Files 156.70 GB 0.37 %

EXE Files 147.34 GB 0.34 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 212.34 K 26.06 %

NOEXT Files 127.94 K 15.70 %

EBUILD Files 112.82 K 13.85 %

HTML Files 89.78 K 11.02 %

XML Files 87.10 K 10.69 %

GZ Files 59.75 K 7.33 %

JAR Files 39.07 K 4.80 %

SIG Files 34.38 K 4.22 %

XPI Files 26.63 K 3.27 %

TXT Files 25.01 K 3.07 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 121453 25.61 TB 60.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 215576 13.91 TB 32.65 %

Disk Image Files 4412 1.75 TB 4.11 %

Linux Package Files 216403 583.06 GB 1.34 %

Video Files 2133 353.63 GB 0.81 %

Program Files 2933 147.35 GB 0.34 %

Windows Package Files 1566 88.32 GB 0.20 %

Music Files 699 82.59 GB 0.19 %

Data Files 93354 52.88 GB 0.12 %

Internet Files 132741 21.27 GB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

BZIP Compressed Archive File 14010 23.49 TB 55.15 %

Miscellaneous Files 215576 13.91 TB 32.65 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 2733 1.66 TB 3.89 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 59753 1.33 TB 3.11 %

Linux Installation Package File 212344 513.70 GB 1.18 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 21066 225.05 GB 0.52 %

TAR Archive File 710 217.38 GB 0.50 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 14894 205.24 GB 0.47 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 1063 156.70 GB 0.36 %

Executable Program 2832 147.34 GB 0.34 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 9413 126.78 GB 0.29 %

Audio Video Interleave File 459 102.28 GB 0.23 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1619 89.79 GB 0.21 %

Windows Installer Package 1566 88.32 GB 0.20 %

OGG Audio File 575 80.97 GB 0.19 %

WebM Audio-Video Container File 390 72.95 GB 0.17 %

Debian Linux Package File 4025 69.31 GB 0.16 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 21 29.89 GB 0.07 %

OGG Video File 189 20.54 GB 0.05 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 1729 16.37 GB 0.04 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

BZ2 Files 14010 23.49 TB 55.15 %

PBF Files 474 13.84 TB 32.49 %

ISO Files 2733 1.66 TB 3.89 %

GZ Files 59753 1.33 TB 3.11 %

RPM Files 212344 513.70 GB 1.18 %

XZ Files 21066 225.05 GB 0.52 %

TAR Files 710 217.38 GB 0.50 %

ZIP Files 14894 205.24 GB 0.47 %

MP4 Files 1063 156.70 GB 0.36 %

EXE Files 2832 147.34 GB 0.34 %

TGZ Files 9413 126.78 GB 0.29 %

AVI Files 459 102.28 GB 0.23 %

DMG Files 1619 89.79 GB 0.21 %

MSI Files 1566 88.32 GB 0.20 %

OGG Files 575 80.97 GB 0.19 %

WEBM Files 390 72.95 GB 0.17 %

DEB Files 4010 69.31 GB 0.16 %

TBZ Files 21 29.89 GB 0.07 %

OGV Files 189 20.54 GB 0.05 %

PDB Files 1729 16.37 GB 0.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 290431 1075706 42.60 TB 100.00 %

/disk1 102552 534948 14.45 TB 33.91 %

/pub 93940 270381 14.08 TB 33.05 %

/mirrors 93936 270376 14.08 TB 33.05 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org 58 2643 12.49 TB 29.32 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org 58 2643 12.49 TB 29.32 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org 58 2643 12.49 TB 29.32 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet 9 696 5.86 TB 13.76 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet 9 696 5.86 TB 13.76 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet 9 696 5.86 TB 13.76 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf 1 286 4.14 TB 9.72 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf 1 286 4.14 TB 9.72 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf 1 286 4.14 TB 9.72 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/cc-by-sa 19 994 2.44 TB 5.73 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/cc-by-sa 19 994 2.44 TB 5.73 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/cc-by-sa 19 994 2.44 TB 5.73 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/2014 0 188 1.66 TB 3.90 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/2014 0 188 1.66 TB 3.90 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/2014 0 188 1.66 TB 3.90 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history 0 75 1.58 TB 3.71 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-hi... 0 75 1.58 TB 3.71 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history 0 75 1.58 TB 3.71 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/2015 0 198 1.50 TB 3.52 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/2015 0 198 1.50 TB 3.52 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/2015 0 198 1.50 TB 3.52 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/2013 0 168 1.20 TB 2.81 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/2013 0 168 1.20 TB 2.81 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/2013 0 168 1.20 TB 2.81 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experi... 0 73 1.13 TB 2.65 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/expe... 0 73 1.13 TB 2.65 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental 0 73 1.13 TB 2.65 %

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/2012 0 64 389.25 GB 0.89 %

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/2012 0 64 389.25 GB 0.89 %

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/2012 0 64 389.25 GB 0.89 %

/disk1/www.mysql.com 52 13010 376.57 GB 0.86 %

/mirrors/www.mysql.com 52 13010 376.57 GB 0.86 %

/pub/www.mysql.com 52 13010 376.57 GB 0.86 %

/disk1/www.mysql.com/Downloads 45 13003 376.56 GB 0.86 %

/mirrors/www.mysql.com/Downloads 45 13003 376.56 GB 0.86 %

/pub/www.mysql.com/Downloads 45 13003 376.56 GB 0.86 %

/disk1/linuxmint.com 26 316 204.22 GB 0.47 %

/mirrors/linuxmint.com 26 316 204.22 GB 0.47 %

/pub/linuxmint.com 26 316 204.22 GB 0.47 %

/disk1/fedora-secondary 373 110562 184.87 GB 0.42 %

/disk1/fedora-secondary/updates 122 110562 184.87 GB 0.42 %

/disk1/openoffice.org 192 2961 178.40 GB 0.41 %

/mirrors/openoffice.org 192 2961 178.40 GB 0.41 %

/pub/openoffice.org 192 2961 178.40 GB 0.41 %

/disk1/linuxmint.com/stable 20 187 162.82 GB 0.37 %

/mirrors/linuxmint.com/stable 20 187 162.82 GB 0.37 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-22.osm.bz2 24/Dec/2014 59.36 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-22.osm.bz2 24/Dec/2014 59.36 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-22.osm.bz2 24/Dec/2014 59.36 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-15.osm.bz2 17/Dec/2014 59.12 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-15.osm.bz2 17/Dec/2014 59.12 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-15.osm.bz2 17/Dec/2014 59.12 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-08.osm.bz2 10/Dec/2014 58.92 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-08.osm.bz2 10/Dec/2014 58.92 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-08.osm.bz2 10/Dec/2014 58.92 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-01.osm.bz2 03/Dec/2014 58.73 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-01.osm.bz2 03/Dec/2014 58.73 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-12-01.osm.bz2 03/Dec/2014 58.73 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-11-24.osm.bz2 26/Nov/2014 58.52 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-11-24.osm.bz2 26/Nov/2014 58.52 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-11-24.osm.bz2 26/Nov/2014 58.52 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-11-17.osm.bz2 19/Nov/2014 58.33 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-11-17.osm.bz2 19/Nov/2014 58.33 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-11-17.osm.bz2 19/Nov/2014 58.33 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-10-20.osm.bz2 22/Oct/2014 57.46 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-10-20.osm.bz2 22/Oct/2014 57.46 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/planet/experimental/history-2014-10-20.osm.bz2 22/Oct/2014 57.46 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150907.osm.pbf 09/Sep/2015 46.09 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150907.osm.pbf 09/Sep/2015 46.09 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150907.osm.pbf 09/Sep/2015 46.09 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150831.osm.pbf 02/Sep/2015 45.98 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150831.osm.pbf 02/Sep/2015 45.98 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150831.osm.pbf 02/Sep/2015 45.98 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150824.osm.pbf 26/Aug/2015 45.87 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150824.osm.pbf 26/Aug/2015 45.87 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150824.osm.pbf 26/Aug/2015 45.87 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150817.osm.pbf 19/Aug/2015 45.75 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150817.osm.pbf 19/Aug/2015 45.75 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150817.osm.pbf 19/Aug/2015 45.75 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150810.osm.pbf 12/Aug/2015 45.63 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150810.osm.pbf 12/Aug/2015 45.63 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150810.osm.pbf 12/Aug/2015 45.63 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150803.osm.pbf 05/Aug/2015 45.52 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150803.osm.pbf 05/Aug/2015 45.52 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150803.osm.pbf 05/Aug/2015 45.52 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150727.osm.pbf 29/Jul/2015 45.41 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150727.osm.pbf 29/Jul/2015 45.41 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150727.osm.pbf 29/Jul/2015 45.41 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150720.osm.pbf 22/Jul/2015 45.30 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150720.osm.pbf 22/Jul/2015 45.30 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150720.osm.pbf 22/Jul/2015 45.30 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150713.osm.pbf 15/Jul/2015 45.19 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150713.osm.pbf 15/Jul/2015 45.19 GB

/pub/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150713.osm.pbf 15/Jul/2015 45.19 GB

/disk1/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150706.osm.pbf 18/Jul/2015 45.07 GB

/mirrors/openstreetmap.org/pbf/full-history/history-150706.osm.pbf 18/Jul/2015 45.07 GB
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